
DISPENSADOR

PRODUCTOS COMPATIBLES

SOLUCIONES PREFESIONALES
A TU SERVICIO

AUTOCORTE
BLANCO
NEGRO

TOALLA DE PAPEL

DISP91501 (BLANCO)
DISP91503 (NEGRO)

Plástico
40 cm
31 cm
23,5 cm
2,495 Kg
7806500915010
7806500915034

MATERIAL 
ALTO
ANCHO
PROFUNDIDAD
PESO NETO
EAN (BLANCO)

EAN (NEGRO)

CARACTERÍSTICAS DEL PRODUCTO INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA DE EMBALAJE

1
41 cm
24,5 cm
32,5 cm
2,910 Kg

CANTIDADES x BTO.
LARGO CAJA
ANCHO CAJA
ALTO CAJA
PESO BRUTO

800 360 690
www.eliteprofessional.cl

CÓDIGO: 40254 CÓDIGO: 40734 CÓDIGO: 40724

PROFESSIONAL


